
Reading Record 

   
Monday 14th September 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 15th September Wednesday 16th September Thursday 17th September Friday 18th September 
 

Weekend  

Monday 21st September 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 22nd September Wednesday 23rd September Thursday 24th September Friday 25th September Weekend  

Monday 28th September 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 29th September Wednesday 30th September Thursday 1st October Friday 2nd  October Weekend  

 



Monday 5th October 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 6th October Wednesday 7th October Thursday 8th October Friday 9th October Weekend  

Monday 12th October 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 13th October Wednesday 14th October Thursday 15th October Friday 16th October 

 
 
 
 

Weekend  

Monday 19th October 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 20th October 

 
Wednesday 21st October 

 
Thursday 22nd October 

 
Friday 23rd October 

 
Weekend 

Dear Parent/Carer  
Please sign to say that you have listened to your child read their reading book each day.  
 Just 10 minutes reading a day will make a HUGE difference to your child’s reading skills.  

Thank you! 

 

 


